2019 USA Collegiate Championships Order of Competition

Saturday -- February 23, 2019
wsa Tentative Prelims Schedule wsa
€ unitedspiritassociation Anaheim Convention Center -- Main Arena €D unitedspiritassociation
A VARSITY SPIRIT BRAND Thle Schedule |S Subject tO Change A VARSITY SPIRIT BRAND
Read Top to Bottom
(Rev. 2/15/19)
NOTE THAT SUNDAY FINALS WILL START AT APPROXIMATELY 1:30 PM

Main Arena -- Anaheim Convention Center

Cheer and Mascot Divisions

Perf. Large Co-Ed Show Cheer Perf. All-Girl Show Cheer
Time 4-Year College Time 2-Year College
6:00 PM University of Wyoming 6:03 PM Eastern Arizona College
Large Co-Ed Show Cheer Small Co-Ed Show Cheer
4-Year College -- Cont. 4-Year College
6:06 New Mexico State University 6:09
6:12 Ottawa University Arizona 6:15 San Jose State University
6:18 Idaho State University 6:21 California State University Chico
6:24 Angelo State University 6:27 University of Arizona
Small Co-Ed Show Cheer Small Co-Ed Show Cheer
2-Year College 4-Year College -- Cont.
6:30 Pierce College 6:33
6:36 Mount San Antonio College 6:39 Colorado Mesa University
6:42 North Idaho College 6:45 Portland State University
6:48 6:51 Colorado State University Pueblo
6:54 Utah State University Eastern 6:57 University of Southern California
7:00 Northern Oklahoma College 7:06
' (Tonkawa, OK) ’ California State University Fresno
Small Co-Ed Show Cheer Large Co-Ed Show Cheer
2-Year College -- Cont. 2-Year College
7:09 Long Beach City College 7:12 Fresno City College
All-Girl Show Cheer Large Co-Ed Show Cheer
4-Year College 2-Year Colleg -- Cont.

California State University

7:15 . . 718 Arizona Western College
Dominguez Hills
7:21 California Baptist University
7:26 Tokyo Women's College of
' Physical Education Wisteria Glory
Main Arena -- Anaheim Convention Center
Dance Divisions
Perf. Hip Hop Perf. Jazz
Time 2-Year College Time 4-Year College -- Division Il/llI
7:45 PM Utah State University Eastern 7:48 PM California State University San Marcos

7:51 Sacramento City College 7:54 Sonoma State University



7:57
8:04
8:11

8:18
8:24

8:30
8:36
8:42
8:48

8:54

9:00
9:09
9:15

9:21
9:27

Mascot

New Mexico State University

Angelo State University

Hip Hop
4-Year College

Northern Arizona University
San Diego State University

Hip Hop
4-Year College -- Cont.

California State University
Dominguez Hills
Sonoma State University
Colorado State University Pueblo
Tamagawa University

Hip Hop
4-Year College -- Cont.

California Lutheran University

Po

4-Year College

California State University San
Marcos
CHUO University
California Baptist University

Pom

2-Year College

Orange Coast College
Fullerton College

8:01
8:08
8:15

8:21
8:27

8:33
8:39
8:45
8:51

8:57

9:06
9:12
9:18

9:24
9:30

9:35

9:40
9:45

Jazz
4-Year College -- Division ll/lll -- Cont.

Ottawa University Arizona
Gustavus Adolphus College
Southern New Hampshire University

Jazz
4-Year College -- Division ll/lll -- Cont.

California Lutheran University
Chapman University

Jazz
2-Year College

Orange Coast College
Utah State University Eastern
Fullerton College
Sacramento City College

Jazz

4-Year College -- Division |

University of Oregon

Jazz
4-Year College -- Division | -- Cont.

California Baptist University
Northern Arizona University
San Diego State University

Jazz
4-Year College -- Division | -- Cont.

Texas Christian University
University of California Santa Barbara
California Polytechnic State University San
Luis Obispo
California State University Fresno
University of Missouri

Sunday finals will be in the same order of performance as prelims.
The finals performances will take place in the Main Arena at approximately 1:30 p.m.

Awards for all divisions will take place at the conclusion of the dance divisions.



